
(Form CM12) 

STANDARD CONTRACT AMENDMENT 

CITY OF BOSTON 

Department: Mayor's Office of Emergency Management 

Department Head: Rene Fielding 

Original Contract Details 

Description/Scope of Services: Contractor shall provide teh Metro Boston Homeland Security Region automated positioning 
for relevant cameras (pan, tilt, zoom) using the capabilities already provided by the existing FLIR camera. 

Contract ID: 45406 | Procurement Type: MA State Contract FAC64 
Vendor/Contractor Details 

Vendor Name: Lan-Tel Communications, Inc. 
Vendor ID: 19146 

Amendment Details 

Amendment Number: 1 ] Amendment Version: 1 

Reason for Amendment: FAC64 Contract with Lan-Tel renewed until 5/31/19 

Amendment Amount: $0 

New Not To Exceed Amt: $240,000 Previous Not To Exceed Amt: $240,000 

New End Date: 1/31/2019 Previous End Date: 5/31/2018 

Begin Date: 2/1/2018 

Scope of Services Changes (Describe scope changes in detail. Attach additional pages if necessary): 

Unit prices remain the same or less. All other terms & conditions of the contract shall remain in full force and effect. 

Contract Signatures 

AUDITING CONTRACTOR AWARDING AUTHORITY/OFFICIAL 

APPROVED AS TO AVAILABILITY OF AGREES TO PROVIDE THE GOODS OR THIS AMENDMENT IS NECESSARY TO 

APPROPRIATION OR PURSUANT TO SERVICES AS INDICATED IN FULFILL THE CITY’S NEEDS AND IS MORE 

ARTICLE 12.2 OF THE GENERAL ACCORDANCE WITH THESE CONTRACT | ECONOMICAL AND PRACTICAL THAN 

CONDITIONS DOCUMENTS. AWARDING ANOTHER CONTRACT. 

was 
SIGNATURE => SIGNATURE SIGNATURE 

DATE TITLE / DATE 

7 DATE 

APPROVED: ASSENTED TO (IF APPLICABLE): 

Mayor Surety Company: 

By: Attorney-in-Fact 

(Affix Surety Company Corporate Seal) 

APPROVED AS TO FORM BY CORPORATION COUNSEL JUNE 2014 


